
Bhaktivedanta Pathshala Bus Route 2024 

S.N Bus stop -Am am* 

1. Tokha 7:50 

2. Gongabu 8:00 

3. Mhepi 8:05 

4. Naya Bazar 8:10 

5. Dallu 8:15 

6. Kalo Pool 8:30 

7. Hattigauda 9:00 

8. Narayanthan Housing 9:10 

 

S.N Bus stop -pm pm* 

1. Narayanthan Housing 3:30 

2. Hattigauda 3:45 

3. Tokha 4:00 

4. Gongabu 4:15 

5. Dallu Mhepi 4:30 

6. Naya Bazar 4:35 

7. Dallu 4:45 

8. Kalo Pool 5:15 

 

                                                                     

           
                

Education with culture 

 

Budhanilkantha- 5 Kathmandu, Nepal 

Contact: 9802343994 / 9801133508 

Email:principal.bvpt@gmail.com 


